
punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 9 Jacek Jaklewicz Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczkowa Miasto 3 2 820 32,4 3 - 1 1 970 32,4 2 850 25 1

2 13 Kamil Kapryan Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy 2 1 090 32,4 1 - 2 0 0 0 1 090 32,4 1

3 2 Łukasz Padacz Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet Timken 4 850 25,0 1 - 3,5 0 0 0 850 25 1

3 3 Krzysztof Gaweł Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto 5 850 25,0 1 - 3,5 0 0 0 850 25 1

NK 16 Stanisław Szydłowski Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto 1 0 0 - 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Paweł Zawisza

Sędzia Główny
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 7 Rafał Bożek Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczkowa Miasto 6 2 550 25,0 3 - 1 0 0 0 2 550 25 3

2 4 Andrzej Kuczyński Koło PZW nr. 78 Jas-Mos 1 1 850 28,0 2 - 2 1 850 28 2 0 0 0

3 11 Marek Nieckuła Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto 5 1 700 25,0 2 - 3 0 0 0 1 700 25 2

NK 1 Ryszard Pielka Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet Timken 4 0 0 - 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 10 Michał Haszczyc Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy 3 0 0 - 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 12 Ryszard Kozubski Koło PZW nr. 7 Czechowice Dziedzice 2 0 0 - 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

14.04.2018, 17:47
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 8 Jakub Nocoń Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczkowa Miasto 4 1 970 30,6 2 - 1 1 970 30,6 2 0 0 0

2 6 Marian Cuber Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto 1 1 700 25,0 2 - 2,5 0 0 0 1 700 25 2

2 14 Bartosz Lachera Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy 2 1 700 25,0 2 - 2,5 0 0 0 1 700 25 2

NK 5 Krzysztof Błoński Koło PZW nr. 78 Jas-Mos 5 0 0 - 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 15 Michał Borys Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto 3 0 0 - 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Ilość
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Paweł Zawisza
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 9 Jacek Jaklewicz Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczkowa Miasto A-3 1 2 820 32,4 3 - 1 970 32,4 2 850 25 1

2 7 Rafał Bożek Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczkowa Miasto B-6 1 2 550 25,0 3 - 0 0 0 2 550 25 3

3 8 Jakub Nocoń Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczkowa Miasto C-4 1 1 970 30,6 2 - 1 970 30,6 2 0 0 0

4 4 Andrzej Kuczyński Koło PZW nr. 78 Jas-Mos B-1 2 1 850 28,0 2 - 1 850 28 2 0 0 0

5 13 Kamil Kapryan Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy A-2 2 1 090 32,4 1 - 0 0 0 1 090 32,4 1

6 6 Marian Cuber Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto C-1 2,5 1 700 25,0 2 - 0 0 0 1 700 25 2

6 14 Bartosz Lachera Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy C-2 2,5 1 700 25,0 2 - 0 0 0 1 700 25 2

8 11 Marek Nieckuła Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto B-5 3 1 700 25,0 2 - 0 0 0 1 700 25 2

9 2 Łukasz Padacz Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet Timken A-4 3,5 850 25,0 1 - 0 0 0 850 25 1

9 3 Krzysztof Gaweł Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto A-5 3,5 850 25,0 1 - 0 0 0 850 25 1

NK 1 Ryszard Pielka Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet Timken B-4 6 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 5 Krzysztof Błoński Koło PZW nr. 78 Jas-Mos C-5 6 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 10 Michał Haszczyc Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy B-3 6 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 12 Ryszard Kozubski Koło PZW nr. 7 Czechowice Dziedzice B-2 6 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 15 Michał Borys Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto C-3 6 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 16 Stanisław Szydłowski Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto A-1 6 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sędzia Główny
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Seniorzy

1 Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczkowa Miasto 3 7 340 32,4
A-3

B-6

C-4

Jacek Jaklewicz

Rafał Bożek

Jakub Nocoń

1

1

1

2820

2550

1970

32,4

25

30,6

2 Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto 9 4 250 25,0
A-5

B-5

C-1

Krzysztof Gaweł

Marek Nieckuła

Marian Cuber

3,5

3

2,5

850

1700

1700

25

25

25

3 Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy 10,5 2 790 32,4
A-2

B-3

C-2

Kamil Kapryan

Michał Haszczyc

Bartosz Lachera

2

6

2,5

1090

0

1700

32,4

0

25
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1 7 Rafał Bożek Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczkowa Miasto 2 6 190 31,0 A 4 1 3 640 31,0 B 6 1 2 550 25,0

2 9 Jacek Jaklewicz Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczkowa Miasto 2 4 700 32,4 C 1 1 1 880 29,5 A 3 1 2 820 32,4

3 14 Bartosz Lachera Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy 3,5 2 730 31,0 B 1 1 1 030 31,0 C 2 2,5 1 700 25,0

4 13 Kamil Kapryan Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy 4 2 240 34,3 C 3 2 1 150 34,3 A 2 2 1 090 32,4

5 11 Marek Nieckuła Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto 5 4 060 43,0 A 2 2 2 360 43,0 B 5 3 1 700 25,0

6 4 Andrzej Kuczyński Koło PZW nr. 78 Jas-Mos 7 2 790 28,0 A 3 5 940 27,8 B 1 2 1 850 28,0

7 8 Jakub Nocoń Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczkowa Miasto 7 1 970 30,6 B 4 6 0 0,0 C 4 1 1 970 30,6

8 15 Michał Borys Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto 8 850 25,0 B 5 2 850 25,0 C 3 6 0 0,0

9 6 Marian Cuber Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto 8,5 1 700 25,0 B 2 6 0 0,0 C 1 2,5 1 700 25,0

10 1 Ryszard Pielka Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet Timken 9 970 28,1 A 1 3 970 28,1 B 4 6 0 0,0

11 2 Łukasz Padacz Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet Timken 9,5 850 25,0 C 2 6 0 0,0 A 4 3,5 850 25,0

11 3 Krzysztof Gaweł Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto 9,5 850 25,0 C 5 6 0 0,0 A 5 3,5 850 25,0

13 12 Ryszard Kozubski Koło PZW nr. 7 Czechowice Dziedzice 10 940 28,0 A 5 4 940 28,0 B 2 6 0 0,0

NK 5 Krzysztof Błoński Koło PZW nr. 78 Jas-Mos 12 0 0,0 B 3 6 0 0,0 C 5 6 0 0,0

NK 10 Michał Haszczyc Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy 12 0 0,0 A 6 6 0 0,0 B 3 6 0 0,0

NK 16 Stanisław Szydłowski Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto 12 0 0,0 C 4 6 0 0,0 A 1 6 0 0,0

14.04.2018, 17:47

Paweł Zawisza

Sędzia Główny

Bogdan Klama

Sędzia Sekretarz
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Seniorzy

1
Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczkowa 

Miasto
11 12 860 32,4 8 5 520 31,0 3 7 340 32,4 1

2
Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze 

Makoszowy
19,5 4 970 34,3 9 2 180 34,3 10,5 2 790 32,4 2

3
Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie 

Miasto
23 6 610 43,0 14 2 360 43,0 9 4 250 25,0 3
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Paweł Zawisza

Sędzia Główny

Bogdan Klama

Sędzia Sekretarz
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